Rotary module ERMB
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Characteristics
At a glance
• The rotary module ERMB enables unlimited and flexible rotation angles.

537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Type code
001 Series
ERMB Rotary module
002 Size
20 20
25 25
32 32
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Datasheet
General technical data
Size 20 25 32
Design Electromechanical rotary module, With toothed belt
Drive pinion diameter 6 mm 8 mm 12 mm
Rotation angle Infinite
Repetition accuracy 1) ±0.03°
Gear unit ratio 4.5:1 4:1 3:1
Position detection Via inductive sensors
Mounting position optional
Product weight 850 g 1,460 g 3,250 g
1) According to FN 942 027. The specifications only apply when the motor is directly mounted. If a gearbox is also installed, the repeat accuracy changes
Mechanical data
Size 20 25 32
Max. output torque 1) 3.15 Nm 8.8 Nm 25.5 Nm
Max. drive torque 0.7 Nm 2.2 Nm 8.5 Nm
Frictional torque independent
of load 2)
0.07 Nm 0.18 Nm 0.5 Nm
Max. drive input speed 1,350 rpm 1,200 rpm 900 rpm
Max. drive output speed 300 rpm
Toothed-belt pitch 2 mm 3 mm 5 mm
Permissible mass moment of
inertia
0.1 kgm² 0.5 kgm² 1 kgm²
1) Output torque minus friction is dependent on speed
2) At maximum speed
Operating and environmental conditions
Size 20 25 32
Ambient temperature -10 ... 60°C
Degree of protection IP20
Corrosion resistance class
CRC 1)
2 - Moderate corrosion stress
Sound pressure level 2) 32 dB(A) 49 dB(A) 53 dB(A)
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 according to Festo standard FN 940070. Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor application where condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements that are in di-
rect contact with a normal industrial environment.
2) In combination with servo motor EMME-AS, EMMT-AS
Materials
Material cover Wrought aluminium alloy, Anodised
Material drive shaft Wrought aluminium alloy, Anodised
Material housing Wrought aluminium alloy, Anodised
Material drive shaft High-alloy stainless steel
Material toothed belt Polychloroprene with glass fibre
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364 zone III
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Max. radial and axial force Fx/Fy at the output shaft as a function of distance y/z
52025/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB

h6
D3
@
g7
D4
@
H7
D5 D6
@
H7
D7 D8 D9 D10 D11
@
D12
@
D13
ERMB-20 65 70 6 32 20 M22x1 9 M5 M4 M6 M3 8 4,5 M8x1
D14
@
H7
H1

T4 T5
min
T6 T7
+0,1
T8
min
T9
+0,2
ERMB-25 38 42 – 12 2,1 12 10 9,6 40,8±0,2 – – 2,1
ERMB-32 56,5 62 103 12 2,1 12 10 10 54,3 1,6 7,6 2,1
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Dimensions
Dimensions – Sensing kit EAPS-R1-20-S for size 20 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1] Sensor bracket for proximity switches SIEN-M8B
[2] Thread for proximity switch SIEN-M8B
[3] * Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02
B1 B2 B3 D1

@
H1 H2
ERMB-20 64 5 0,5 55 24 16 M8x1 9 M5 4,2 35 17
H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 L1 L2 L31) L5
±0,1
T1
±0,1
T2
ERMB-20 29,5 19,5 7 15 26,35 23,5 75 71 60 16 2,1 12
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
132025/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Dimensions
Dimensions – Sensing kit EAPS-R1-25-S for size 25 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1] Sensor bracket for proximity switches SIEN-M8B
[2] Thread for proximity switch SIEN-M8B
[3] * Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02
B1 B2 B3 D1
@
D2
@
D3
@
D5 D7
@
H7
D8 D9 D10
@
H1 H2
ERMB-25 84 5 0,5 55 24 20 M8x1 9 M5 M6 5,2 35 17
H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 L1 L2 L31) L5
±0,1
T1
±0,1
T2 T3 T5
ERMB-25 29,5 19,5 7 15 26,35 75 84 60 16 2,1 9,3 15 25
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Dimensions
Dimensions – Sensing kit EAPS-R1-32-S for size 32 Download CAD data    www.festo.com
[1] Sensor bracket for proximity switches SIEN-M8B
[2] Thread for proximity switch SIEN-M8B
[3] * Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02
B1 B2 B3 D1

±0,1
T1
±0,1
T2 T3 T4
ERMB-32 35 7 15 26,35 100 80 88 16 2,1 14,1 15 6
1) Tolerance for centring hole ±0.02 mm Tolerance for thread ±0.1 mm
152025/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Ordering data
Ordering data
Size Part no. Type
20 552706 ERMB-20
25 552707 ERMB-25
32 552708 ERMB-32
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/03
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Peripherals

Steel 10 2 g 8137184 ZBH-9-B
Sensing kit EAPS-...-S
Size Description Product weight Part no. Type
20 Kit with housing (trip
cam support, 2 cams,
sensor bracket)
258 g 558392 EAPS-R1-20-S
25 406 g 558393 EAPS-R1-25-S
32 560 g 558394 EAPS-R1-32-S
Sensing kit without housing EAPS-...-S-WH
Size Description Product weight Part no. Type
20 Kit without housing (trip
cam support, 2 cams,
sensor bracket)
86 g 558395 EAPS-R1-20-S-WH
25 90 g 558396 EAPS-R1-25-S-WH
32 136 g 558397 EAPS-R1-32-S-WH
Cam EAPS-...-CK
Description Description Product weight Part no. Type
For sizes 20, 25, 32 for sensing positions (2
cams included in scope
of delivery)
10 g 558398 EAPS-R1-CK
192025/03 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537913439 |  | 05.03.2025
Rotary module ERMB
Accessories
Sensor bracket EAPS-...-SH
Description Description Product weight Part no. Type
For sizes 20, 25 For mounting the prox-
imity switches on the
rotary module
24 g 558399 EAPS-R1-20-SH
For size 32 30 g 558400 EAPS-R1-32-SH
Housing EAPS-...-H
Size Description Product weight Part no. Type
20 For protecting the sens-
ing kit and as mounting
interface for the drive
172 g 560673 EAPS-R1-20-H
25 316 g 560674 EAPS-R1-25-H
32 424 g 560675 EAPS-R1-32-H
Proximity switch SIEN (round design), inductive Link    sien-m8
Switching ele-
ment function 1)
Electrical connec-
tion
Switching output Cable length Part no. Type
N/C contact 3-pin, M8x1,
Plugs
PNP 150391 SIEN-M8B-PO-S-L
Cable 2.5 m 150390 SIEN-M8B-PO-K-L
N/O contact 3-pin, M8x1,
Plugs
150387 SIEN-M8B-PS-S-L
Cable 2.5 m 150386 SIEN-M8B-PS-K-L
1) Cannot be fitted on size 16 in combination with motor attachment variant „left“ (ERMO-16-...-L).
Connecting cable NEBA, straight Link    neba
Electrical connec-
tion 1, connector
system